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1550nm 25mW 150kHz
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A hnolog,

IRIKFEHARR <5MHz, &% BUE; 25 °C after 20 min. warm  up, 1000 sec.
E <1 MHz, &%ig&TFE with 0.01 sec gate.
< 1x107 FraR=CAYEEEL & 100s
XfelwE
< 5x107° BiESEAVEENE 1000s
ViasNIEL )
None BRI
5
i baves i s < 50 kHz NLL {ETO=R(LP)
EIET) < 150 kHz NLL BINZ(HP)
IRE
1 MHz NLL LP, NLL HP, PFR HP
B(EER
5 MHz PFR LP
)
HEHDHIEL > 35dB BHRY(E
AR T 2 mW {IRIO#E(LP)
2z 25 mW =INER(HP)
SMEF-28e PFR t=%Y
JEETRE
PM Panda NLL &5
p a0 SC/APC SC/APC-FC/APC Bkékr]
HhERIE RS-232
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Technolagy

0°CZ+50°C

90-250 VAC, 50/60Hz,

0.5amp

RHREK+5V @ 2 amp

1.25°C; FU&WNBLTE,

6.1 Table of Specifications

Other wavelengths

Specification Performance Notes
Wavelengths available 1530nm Standard for PFR, NLL-HP
1542nm Standard for all opions
1312nm Standard for PFR
1653nm Standard for PFR, methane sensing

Incjuire

Lock wavelength modes Reference Lock Lacks to the center of the absorption line.
Line Marrowing Locks laser to the slope of the absorplion line
Wavelength Absolute Accuracy <+0.0001nm AL25°C £ 5°C after self calibration
<£0.00002nm Typical
The Clarity is a primary frequency standard locked
to a physical constant. We rely on published
wavelength data from HITRAN or NIST where
available.
Wavelength Reproducibility <+2 MHz Typical At 25°C + 5°C after self calibration
<B00Khz RMS
Side mode suppression =35dB Typical
Laser Linewidth <30Khz NLL
(Line Marrowing Lock) <150KHz NLL-HP
<1MHz PFR-HP
<GMHz PFR
Laser Linewidth <200KHz NLL
(Reference Lock) <1MHz NLL-HP
<1MHz PFR-HP
<5MHz PFR
Output power Sm Typical
=30mwW HF versions
Output power stability +0.01dB Typical over 24 hour +5°C
Fiber Type SMF 28e Typical
PM Panda HP wersions
Fiber Interface SCAPC FCAPC Jumpers available
Extemnal Interface RS232
Operating temperature range 0°C to +60°C
Power Requirements 50-250WAC, 50/60Hz
Fuse 1.0 Amp time delay
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NLL-1550-LP

AS(ILE) ;
PFR - --ommmmmees T e LP:2mW
NLL  -----eeeeees BT ASGE0. i HP:25mW

Clarity NLL-1541-HP SIIKEDERREMFR LIFEIN FRYGEL, — 2SR (BIEELRIPLY),
B TREER(BIEELAINE). XU GERRIFIEREESEEIT /9 900 kHz, EZFEEITH

150 kHz,
1 -
Fi N\
f! \\
/ N
3
En.l - =
/ LN \
0.01

-500 -400 -300 -200 -100 O 100 200 300 400 500
Offset Frequency {KHZ)

Clarity NLL-1541-HP {RINZED AR LRI PRGBS 255U (BIEE LRI ) AEE
RIVBIEELAINE). ZAVECRRRIFIERESERIV T/ 200 kHz, EZFEINTN 25 kHz,
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0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
Sec

Clarity BUtRAUEHEIREE. 1KHA jue XIFBERMAZRISIRRINEASHE, < 600kHz fRERE.

BOCREAIRRS, SREMIERREY

Clarity S#&HRESE T — M ERMERL: BED FRARIIR-TEEEER, XERERXTRE.

REE BB SIMERIN SEAER. g fritEBERAEE DingC13 ZRIEAERNEEINEEX.
EEMRERAARAT (NIST) AR TIFSETH FERI SRM, {E/9EE(SE DWDM RANEERIK
Wk, ZIRBIME Clarity BOCERRIEIIM/NT 1 MHz, jue XHEHEBKSEESE Ding J9<+0.1 pm (82879 +
0.02 pm),

BOCRIKISE ., ARSI RIS SE RIS CEARNERE LA, BT EEEgS,

HEAMBAIRE ZBIXFENEER, SR TRCEER,. ASEHN RIS ERRE
ZoHE, BETERMN 1/fHE,

Clarity BOCRRHIIERE—FRATND FikL, #IH)T DCRBRIERS, MIIFFEE 7 — 2RI FE

> 7 . . Prdbg 5
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El. 2, EEMEeER, WIFFEFE jue IRGEE. B, AZEURIIZRE(S DFB Bt

C

ARAILEE /Y 3-5 MHz, THRTARYSIIREDRAIEEE <1MHz, Clarity PFR #1 NLL-HP {757\
[i% (DFB) Botas, M NLL-LP (ERAERAREDER, REMFHNEE MRS,
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